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Liga Klubów Szkół Gimnazjalnych i Licealnych
Gliwice, 25-10-2013 - 1-1-2014

Punktacja Klubowa 13 z 52 konkurencji

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 446
2. SiKReT 03111 439
3. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 310
4. ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 256
5. Gimnazjum Nr 3  Ruda Śląska 01411 240
6. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 151
7. MOSM Tychy 00411 145
8. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 135
9. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 55

10. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 43
11. Mks - Mos Katowice 01111 31
12. UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 24
13. TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 17
14. Muks Gilus Gilowice 02211 4
15. MKS Pałac Młodzieży 00811 -

UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 -
AZS AWF Katowice 00611 -
UKS Salmo Żory 02811 -
UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 -
KS Delfin Gliwice 04211 -
KS Unia Racibórz -

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 405
2. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 395
3. ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 291
4. MOSM Tychy 00411 264
5. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 157
6. UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 128
7. Mks - Mos Katowice 01111 101
8. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 100
9. Muks Gilus Gilowice 02211 96

10. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 55
11. KS Unia Racibórz 34

TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 34
13. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 20
14. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 17
15. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 15
16. MKS Pałac Młodzieży 00811 14
17. SiKReT 03111 7
18. Gimnazjum Nr 3  Ruda Śląska 01411 2
19. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 -

AZS AWF Katowice 00611 -
KS Delfin Gliwice 04211 -

Wszystkie, 15 lat i starsi
1. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 669
2. ks Piątka Chorzów 03611 364
3. Muks Gilus Gilowice 02211 231
4. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 182
5. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 127
6. UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 115
7. TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 80
8. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 72
9. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 04711 58

10. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 54
11. Mks - Mos Katowice 01111 42
12. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 36
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Gimnazjum Nr 3  Ruda Śląska 01411 36
14. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 28
15. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 19
16. SiKReT 03111 14
17. MOSM Tychy 00411 12
18. KS Delfin Gliwice 04211 1
19. MKS Pałac Młodzieży 00811 -

UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 -
KS Unia Racibórz -


